
 
 

 

Office Directory – 2021-2022 
Tel: 713-556-7280  Fax: 713-556-7283 

https://www.houstonisd.org/page/121087 
 

Jacqueline Birmingham, Director 
jacqueline.birmingham@houstonisd.org 

 

Name Title Email Address 

Espino, Raquel Nurse Manager respino@houstonisd.org 

Garcia, Myrna (Sonia) Nurse Manager mgarci42@houstonisd.org 

Ricks, Judy Nurse Manager Judy.Ricks@houstonisd.org 

Robertson, Lynda Nurse Manager lroberts@houstonisd.org 

Stephens, Charlotte Nurse Manager cstephe6@houstonisd.org 

Haney, Kristin Professional Development Training 
Administrator 

khaney@houstonisd.org 

Laguna, Sandra Special Projects Coordinator slaguna@houstonisd.org 

Liddell, Kaiya Senior Special Pops. Program 
Specialist 

kliddell@houstonisd.org 

 

Special Education 
Jones, Laquisia Special Education Nurse Manager ljones@houstonisd.org 

Carter, Stephanie Itinerant, Nurse scarte12@houstonisd.org 

Hicks, Alfretta Itinerant, Nurse ahicks2@houstonisd.org 

 
Administrative Assistants 

Turner, Renise Administrative Assistant II rturner1@houstonisd.org 

Vicencio, Angela Business Operations TL avicenci@houstonisd.org 

Williams, Kaneisha General Clerk III kaneisha.williams@houstonisd.org 

 

 
Helpful Numbers 

 

Behavior Crisis Intervention/Psychological Services 

(Suicide, Crisis Consultation) 

713-967-5235 

Community Services (Pregnancy, Hospital and Homebound) 713-967-5285 

Service Desk 713-892-7378 
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